Phonix Holdings Pty Ltd
                  Lifud brand product
                  5 Year replacement warranty
                  Flicking free
ORDER CODE MODEL NO.
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER
DIMENSIONS QTY/CTN
PD12CV67-100 LF-GOE100YV012A 12V 100W 170*61*34 16
PD12CV67-200 LF-GOE200YV012A 12V 200W 228*63*34 12
PD24CV67-100 LF-GOE100YV024A 24V 100W 170*61*34 16
PD24CV67-200 LF-GOE200YV024A 24V 200W 228*63*34 12
Constant Voltage LED Driver
12V 24V
 Input Voltage: AC 240V ,50Hz
 IP 67
 Flicking free
 Metal case construction
 Input with three pin flex & plug
 Non dimmable
PHL   LED  DRIVER
IP67 with 1m three
pin flex & plug